
Idjas KM 2013 - 21 sep 2013 
Översikt 
 
 

T3 - Tölt - A-final 
 
01 043 Thorleifur Sigfusson / Thorhildur Kolungesgård 2 [-] / Idja 6,45 
  Slow Tölt 6,5 - 6,5 - 6,5 -  -  6,50 
  Lengthen Stride 5,5 - 6,5 - 6,5 -  -  6,17 
  Fast Tölt 6,5 - 7,0 - 6,5 -  -  6,67 

02 024 Inga Mattsson Jensen / Fold Midsitju [IS2000258711] / Glaumur 6,28 
  Slow Tölt 6,5 - 6,0 - 5,5 -  -  6,00 
  Lengthen Stride 6,5 - 6,5 - 6,5 -  -  6,50 
  Fast Tölt 6,5 - 6,0 - 6,5 -  -  6,33 

03 018 Eva Norberg / Freyr Kopavogi [IS2002125349] / Glaumur 5,78 
  Slow Tölt 6,0 - 5,5 - 6,0 -  -  5,83 
  Lengthen Stride 6,0 - 5,5 - 5,5 -  -  5,67 
  Fast Tölt 6,0 - 6,0 - 5,5 -  -  5,83 

04 042 Astros  Thorleifsdottir [u] / Vorsol Kolungesgård 2 [-] / Idja 5,67 
  Slow Tölt 5,5 - 6,0 - 5,5 -  -  5,67 
  Lengthen Stride 6,0 - 5,5 - 6,0 -  -  5,83 
  Fast Tölt 5,0 - 5,5 - 6,0 -  -  5,50 

05 017 Espen Kjölberg / Smarinn Feti [IS1998186922] / Glaumur 5,22 
  Slow Tölt 5,0 - 4,5 - 4,5 -  -  4,67 
  Lengthen Stride 6,0 - 5,0 - 5,5 -  -  5,50 
  Fast Tölt 5,5 - 5,5 - 5,5 -  -  5,50 
 
 

T3 - Tölt - Uttagning 
 
01 024 Inga Mattsson Jensen / Fold Midsitju [IS2000258711] / Glaumur 6,13 
   6,2 - 6,0 - 6,2 -  -  6,13 

02 043 Thorleifur Sigfusson / Thorhildur Kolungesgård 2 [-] / Idja 5,80 
   5,7 - 6,2 - 5,5 -  -  5,80 

03 017 Espen Kjölberg / Smarinn Feti [IS1998186922] / Glaumur 5,67 
   5,7 - 6,0 - 5,3 -  -  5,67 

04 018 Eva Norberg / Freyr Kopavogi [IS2002125349] / Glaumur 5,63 
   5,5 - 5,7 - 5,7 -  -  5,63 

05 042 Astros  Thorleifsdottir [u] / Vorsol Kolungesgård 2 [-] / Idja 5,37 
   5,0 - 5,8 - 5,3 -  -  5,37 

06 030 Lisa RistChristensen / Bra Teigi [IS2003284806] / Ofeigur 5,33 
   5,0 - 5,5 - 5,5 -  -  5,33 

07 038 Nina Karlsson / Saeta Skärmnäs [-] /  5,27 
   5,5 - 5,3 - 5,0 -  -  5,27 

08 031 Sarah Högberg [u] / Gimsteinn Östra Gerda [SE2003105] / Glaumur 5,00 
   4,8 - 5,0 - 5,2 -  -  5,00 

09 040 Emil Sundström [u] / Syrpa Korsgården [-] / Landi 4,97 
   4,5 - 5,2 - 5,2 -  -  4,97 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



T5 - Tölt - Uttagning 
 

01 015 Malin Rogne / Thorri Hejelte [DK2006107322] / Glaumur 5,37 
   5,8 - 5,1 - 5,2 -  -  5,37 

02 012 Nina Eberleh / Gari Lärkagården [SE2005104335] / Glaumur 5,23 
   5,5 - 5,4 - 4,8 -  -  5,23 

03 028 Eva Dahlen / Blesi Enni [IS2007157929] / Glaumur 4,40 
   5,5 - 3,3 - 4,4 -  -  4,40 

04 004 Matilda Holmbom [u] / Flo Brunum [IS2002265600] / Glaumur 4,20 
   4,3 - 4,5 - 3,8 -  -  4,20 
 
 

T8 - Tölt - A-final 
 
01 034 Eva Norberg / Gaefa Prästgården [SE2006205987] / Glaumur 5,80 
  Left Hand 5,8 - 5,7 - 5,8 -  -  5,77 
  Right Hand 5,8 - 5,7 - 6,0 -  -  5,83 

02 045 Nathalie Lövgren / Stofn Efra-Seli [-] / Glaumur 5,22 
  Left Hand 5,5 - 5,3 - 5,2 -  -  5,33 
  Right Hand 5,0 - 5,3 - 5,0 -  -  5,10 

03 033 Mikaela Andersson / Dimma Attorp [SE2005209883] / Glaumur 5,14 
  Left Hand 5,0 - 5,3 - 5,2 -  -  5,17 
  Right Hand 4,8 - 5,2 - 5,3 -  -  5,10 

04 032 Marianne Andersson / Gylling Bakkakoti [IS2002286194] / Glaumur 4,44 
  Left Hand 4,5 - 4,2 - 4,2 -  -  4,30 
  Right Hand 4,5 - 4,4 - 4,8 -  -  4,57 

05 003 Lena Herminge / Rökkvi Alfholum [IS1996184671] / Glaumur 4,42 
  Left Hand 4,0 - 4,8 - 4,7 -  -  4,50 
  Right Hand 4,3 - 4,7 - 4,0 -  -  4,33 
 
 

T8 - Tölt - Uttagning 
 
01 034 Eva Norberg / Gaefa Prästgården [SE2006205987] / Glaumur 5,70 
   5,7 - 5,6 - 5,8 -  -  5,70 

02 019 Malin Pauli / Birk Lund [SE2007107297] / Idja 5,43 
   5,5 - 5,3 - 5,5 -  -  5,43 

03 045 Nathalie Lövgren / Stofn Efra-Seli [-] / Glaumur 5,27 
   5,5 - 5,3 - 5,0 -  -  5,27 

04 044 Thorleifur Sigfusson / Einstök Kolungesgård 2 [-] / Idja 5,03 
   4,8 - 5,1 - 5,2 -  -  5,03 

05 022 Marie Pedersen / Sveipur Täppåsen [SE1998108358] / Glaumur 4,90 
   4,8 - 4,8 - 5,1 -  -  4,90 

06 021 Anette Pedersen / Feila Täppåsen [SE2007207612] / Glaumur 4,87 
   4,8 - 4,7 - 5,1 -  -  4,87 

07 003 Lena Herminge / Rökkvi Alfholum [IS1996184671] / Glaumur 4,77 
   4,3 - 4,9 - 5,1 -  -  4,77 

08 033 Mikaela Andersson / Dimma Attorp [SE2005209883] / Glaumur 4,70 
   4,3 - 5,0 - 4,8 -  -  4,70 

09 032 Marianne Andersson / Gylling Bakkakoti [IS2002286194] / Glaumur 4,53 
   4,8 - 4,4 - 4,4 -  -  4,53 

10 020 Helen Berg / Baldur Kalvbergsåsen [SE2003104407] / Glaumur 4,43 
   4,0 - 4,5 - 4,8 -  -  4,43 

11 002 Charlotte Clark / Nottfari Karaby [SE2006105991] / Glaumur 4,13 
   4,0 - 4,3 - 4,1 -  -  4,13 

12 005 Susanne Larsson / Katla Smarafuni [IS2006286499] / Glaumur 3,13 
   2,5 - 3,2 - 3,7 -  -  3,13 

13 006 Linda Sundberg / Brjarnarlaukur Blomsterkullen [SE2007107] / Idja 2,30 
   2,3 - 1,7 - 2,9 -  -  2,30 

14 039 Kajsa Janmark / Stakkur Hökebo [-] / Glaumur 1,97 
   2,3 - 1,8 - 1,8 -  -  1,97 



 
 

T8U - Tölt Ungdom - A-final 
 
01 009 Frida Karlson [u] / Harpa Lytingsstödum [IS2005257860] / Idja 5,20 
  Left Hand 5,0 - 5,2 - 5,4 -  -  5,20 
  Right Hand 4,8 - 5,3 - 5,5 -  -  5,20 

02 008 Lovisa Lundmark [u] / Nattfaradis Förhult [SE2003202493] / Idja 4,72 
  Left Hand 4,5 - 4,6 - 5,0 -  -  4,70 
  Right Hand 4,5 - 5,0 - 4,7 -  -  4,73 

03 011 Emma Karlson [u] / Styrmir Hrolfsstödum [IS200158992] / Idja 3,90 
  Left Hand 3,8 - 4,3 - 4,0 -  -  4,03 
  Right Hand 3,5 - 4,2 - 3,6 -  -  3,77 

03 023 Josefin Hedström [u] / Sigurdur Kalvbergsåsen [SE2002] / Glaumur 3,90 
  Left Hand 3,6 - 4,2 - 3,8 -  -  3,87 
  Right Hand 3,8 - 4,0 - 4,0 -  -  3,93 

05 001 Tilde Alling [u] / Mani Hälltorp [SE2005104798] / Glaumur 2,42 
  Left Hand 2,5 - 2,8 - 2,5 -  -  2,60 
  Right Hand 2,5 - 2,2 - 2,0 -  -  2,23 
 
 

T8U - Tölt Ungdom - Uttagning 
 
01 010 Anna Liliebäck [u] / Kormakur Haget [SE2008108865] / Idja 5,33 
   5,3 - 5,3 - 5,4 -  -  5,33 

02 009 Frida Karlson [u] / Harpa Lytingsstödum [IS2005257860] / Idja 4,97 
   4,8 - 5,0 - 5,1 -  -  4,97 

03 008 Lovisa Lundmark [u] / Nattfaradis Förhult [SE2003202493] / Idja 4,80 
   4,5 - 4,9 - 5,0 -  -  4,80 

04 007 Lovisa Lundmark [u] / Bangsi Nedergården [SE00109538] / Idja 4,63 
   4,8 - 4,5 - 4,6 -  -  4,63 

05 011 Emma Karlson [u] / Styrmir Hrolfsstödum [IS200158992] / Idja 4,03 
   3,8 - 4,5 - 3,8 -  -  4,03 

06 023 Josefin Hedström [u] / Sigurdur Kalvbergsåsen [SE2002] / Glaumur 3,97 
   4,5 - 4,1 - 3,3 -  -  3,97 

07 014 Susanna Möller [u] / Djarfur Asker [SE1999100103] / Idja 3,33 
   4,0 - 2,6 - 3,4 -  -  3,33 

08 013 Susanna Möller [u] / Aesa Lillebo [SE2004203301] / Idja 2,70 
   2,0 - 2,6 - 3,5 -  -  2,70 

09 001 Tilde Alling [u] / Mani Hälltorp [SE2005104798] / Glaumur 2,00 
   1,5 - 1,8 - 2,7 -  -  2,00 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



V2 - Fyrgång - A-final 
 
01 026 Inga Mattsson Jensen / Bardur Skidbakka [IS2000184502] / Glaumur      6,73 
  Tölt 6,5 - 6,5 - 6,0 -  -  6,33 
  Trot 7,0 - 6,5 - 7,5 -  -  7,00 
  Walk 7,5 - 6,5 - 7,0 -  -  7,00 
  Canter 7,0 - 7,0 - 7,0 -  -  7,00 
  Tölt 6,0 - 6,5 - 6,5 -  -  6,33 

02 018 Eva Norberg / Freyr Kopavogi [IS2002125349] / Glaumur      6,13 
  Tölt 6,0 - 6,0 - 5,5 -  -  5,83 
  Trot 6,0 - 6,0 - 6,0 -  -  6,00 
  Walk 7,0 - 7,0 - 6,5 -  -  6,83 
  Canter 6,0 - 6,0 - 6,0 -  -  6,00 
  Tölt 6,5 - 6,0 - 5,5 -  -  6,00 

03 031 Sarah Högberg [u] / Gimsteinn Östra Gerda [SE2003105354] / Glaumur 6,10 
  Tölt 4,5 - 5,5 - 5,0 -  -  5,00 
  Trot 6,5 - 6,5 - 6,5 -  -  6,50 
  Walk 6,5 - 6,0 - 7,0 -  -  6,50 
  Canter 6,5 - 7,0 - 6,5 -  -  6,67 
  Tölt 5,5 - 6,0 - 6,0 -  -  5,83 

04 038 Nina Karlsson / Saeta Skärmnäs [-] /        5,83 
  Tölt 5,5 - 6,0 - 5,0 -  -  5,50 
  Trot 5,5 - 6,0 - 6,0 -  -  5,83 
  Walk 6,0 - 5,5 - 6,0 -  -  5,83 
  Canter 6,5 - 6,5 - 6,5 -  -  6,50 
  Tölt 5,5 - 5,5 - 5,5 -  -  5,50 
 
 

V2 - Fyrgång - Uttagning 
 
01 026 Inga Mattsson Jensen / Bardur Skidbakka [IS2000184502] /Glaumur 6,30 
   6,3 - 6,3 - 6,3 -  -  6,30 

01 024 Inga Mattsson Jensen / Fold Midsitju [IS2000258711] / Glaumur 6,30 
   6,3 - 6,5 - 6,1 -  -  6,30 

03 030 Lisa RistChristensen / Bra Teigi [IS2003284806] / Ofeigur 6,03 
   6,1 - 5,9 - 6,1 -  -  6,03 

04 018 Eva Norberg / Freyr Kopavogi [IS2002125349] / Glaumur 5,93 
   5,9 - 6,0 - 5,9 -  -  5,93 

05 038 Nina Karlsson / Saeta Skärmnäs [-] /  5,73 
   5,6 - 6,0 - 5,6 -  -  5,73 

06 017 Espen Kjölberg / Smarinn Feti [IS1998186922] / Glaumur 5,70 
   5,8 - 5,7 - 5,6 -  -  5,70 

07 031 Sarah Högberg [u] / Gimsteinn Östra Gerda [SE200310..] / Glaumur 5,67 
   5,3 - 5,9 - 5,8 -  -  5,67 

07 043 Thorleifur Sigfusson / Thorhildur Kolungesgård 2 [-] / Idja 5,67 
   5,7 - 5,6 - 5,7 -  -  5,67 

09 012 Nina Eberleh / Gari Lärkagården [SE2005104335] / Glaumur 5,43 
   5,2 - 5,5 - 5,6 -  -  5,43 

10 042 Astros  Thorleifsdottir [u] / Vorsol Kolungesgård 2 [-] / Idja 5,33 
   4,8 - 5,7 - 5,5 -  -  5,33 

11 035 Emma Norlander / Snarpur Prästgården [SE2008109187] / Glaumur 4,80 
   4,9 - 4,7 - 4,8 -  -  4,80 

12 037 Linn Larsson [u] / Freisting Kolungens gård [-] / Idja 3,83 
   4,0 - 3,9 - 3,6 -  -  3,83 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 



V5 - Fyrgång - A-final 
 
01 019 Malin Pauli / Birk Lund [SE2007107297] / Idja 6,21 
  Tölt 6,0 - 5,5 - 5,7 -  -  5,73 
  Trot 6,0 - 6,0 - 6,3 -  -  6,10 
  Walk 6,5 - 6,5 - 6,7 -  -  6,57 
  Canter 6,5 - 6,5 - 6,3 -  -  6,43 

02 028 Eva Dahlen / Blesi Enni [IS2007157929] / Glaumur 5,97 
  Tölt 5,5 - 4,8 - 5,0 -  -  5,10 
  Trot 6,0 - 6,7 - 6,5 -  -  6,40 
  Walk 5,5 - 6,6 - 6,5 -  -  6,20 
  Canter 4,5 - 7,0 - 7,0 -  -  6,17 

03 045 Nathalie Lövgren / Stofn Efra-Seli [-] / Glaumur 5,65 
  Tölt 5,0 - 5,3 - 5,0 -  -  5,10 
  Trot 6,0 - 6,4 - 6,0 -  -  6,13 
  Walk 6,0 - 6,3 - 7,0 -  -  6,43 
  Canter 4,5 - 5,0 - 5,3 -  -  4,93 

04 020 Helen Berg / Baldur Kalvbergsåsen [SE2003104407] / Glaumur 4,98 
  Tölt 4,5 - 4,5 - 4,8 -  -  4,60 
  Trot 5,5 - 5,0 - 5,5 -  -  5,33 
  Walk 5,0 - 4,8 - 5,0 -  -  4,93 
  Canter 5,5 - 5,2 - 4,5 -  -  5,07 

05 015 Malin Rogne / Thorri Hejelte [DK2006107322] / Glaumur 4,41 
  Tölt 6,5 - 6,0 - 6,0 -  -  6,17 
  Trot 4,5 - 1,5 - 2,0 -  -  2,67 
  Walk 4,5 - 4,0 - 3,0 -  -  3,83 
  Canter 4,5 - 5,2 - 5,2 -  -  4,97 

 
 

V5 - Fyrgång - Uttagning 
 
01 019 Malin Pauli / Birk Lund [SE2007107297] / Idja 5,90 
   5,8 - 6,0 - 5,9 -  -  5,90 

02 045 Nathalie Lövgren / Stofn Efra-Seli [-] / Glaumur 5,83 
   5,8 - 6,1 - 5,6 -  -  5,83 

03 028 Eva Dahlen / Blesi Enni [IS2007157929] / Glaumur 5,67 
   5,6 - 5,6 - 5,8 -  -  5,67 

04 022 Marie Pedersen / Sveipur Täppåsen [SE1998108358] / Glaumur 5,43 
   5,6 - 5,3 - 5,4 -  -  5,43 

04 044 Thorleifur Sigfusson / Einstök Kolungesgård 2 [-] / Idja 5,43 
   5,3 - 5,3 - 5,7 -  -  5,43 

06 015 Malin Rogne / Thorri Hejelte [DK2006107322] / Glaumur 5,40 
   5,3 - 5,3 - 5,6 -  -  5,40 

07 033 Mikaela Andersson / Dimma Attorp [SE2005209883] / Glaumur 5,33 
   5,4 - 5,3 - 5,3 -  -  5,33 

08 021 Anette Pedersen / Feila Täppåsen [SE2007207612] / Glaumur 5,20 
   5,1 - 5,3 - 5,2 -  -  5,20 

08 020 Helen Berg / Baldur Kalvbergsåsen [SE2003104407] / Glaumur 5,20 
   5,0 - 5,0 - 5,6 -  -  5,20 

10 003 Lena Herminge / Rökkvi Alfholum [IS1996184671] / Glaumur 4,83 
   4,4 - 5,1 - 5,0 -  -  4,83 

11 002 Charlotte Clark / Nottfari Karaby [SE2006105991] / Glaumur 4,53 
   4,4 - 4,7 - 4,5 -  -  4,53 

12 006 Linda Sundberg / Brjarnarlaukur Blomsterkullen [SE200710..] /Idja 4,37 
   4,4 - 4,3 - 4,4 -  -  4,37 

13 039 Kajsa Janmark / Stakkur Hökebo [-] / Glaumur 3,70 
   3,5 - 3,9 - 3,7 -  -  3,70 

14 032 Marianne Andersson / Gylling Bakkakoti [IS2002286194] / Glaumur 3,60 
   3,6 - 3,5 - 3,7 -  -  3,60 

15 005 Susanne Larsson / Katla Smarafuni [IS2006286499] / Glaumur 3,07 
   2,9 - 3,5 - 2,8 -  -  3,07 



 
 

V5U - Fyrgång Ungdom - A-final 
 
01 009 Frida Karlson [u] / Harpa Lytingsstödum [IS2005257860] / Idja 4,94 
  Tölt 5,0 - 4,8 - 5,0 -  -  4,93 
  Trot 5,0 - 5,5 - 5,3 -  -  5,27 
  Walk 4,7 - 4,0 - 4,7 -  -  4,47 
  Canter 5,8 - 4,5 - 5,0 -  -  5,10 

02 007 Lovisa Lundmark [u] / Bangsi Nedergården [SE00109538] / Idja 4,85 
  Tölt 4,5 - 4,6 - 3,8 -  -  4,30 
  Trot 4,5 - 5,3 - 5,2 -  -  5,00 
  Walk 5,5 - 5,5 - 6,0 -  -  5,67 
  Canter 4,5 - 4,0 - 4,8 -  -  4,43 

03 023 Josefin Hedström [u] / Sigurdur Kalvbergsåsen [SE2002..] Glaumur 4,83 
  Tölt 4,5 - 3,8 - 4,2 -  -  4,17 
  Trot 5,0 - 5,4 - 5,5 -  -  5,30 
  Walk 5,2 - 4,8 - 5,7 -  -  5,23 
  Canter 5,0 - 4,5 - 4,3 -  -  4,60 

04 004 Matilda Holmbom [u] / Flo Brunum [IS2002265600] / Glaumur 3,84 
  Tölt 3,6 - 4,5 - 4,8 -  -  4,30 
  Trot 5,0 - 5,3 - 5,4 -  -  5,23 
  Walk 5,5 - 5,2 - 5,3 -  -  5,33 
  Canter 0,0 - 1,5 - 0,0 -  -  0,50 

05 014 Susanna Möller [u] / Djarfur Asker [SE1999100103] / Idja 3,58 
  Tölt 4,0 - 3,5 - 4,0 -  -  3,83 
  Trot 4,8 - 5,2 - 5,0 -  -  5,00 
  Walk 5,6 - 5,4 - 5,4 -  -  5,47 
  Canter 0,0 - 0,0 - 0,0 -  -  0,00 
 
 

V5U - Fyrgång Ungdom - Uttagning 
 
01 010 Anna Liliebäck [u] / Kormakur Haget [SE2008108865] / Idja 5,20 
   5,4 - 5,0 - 5,2 -  -  5,20 

02 007 Lovisa Lundmark [u] / Bangsi Nedergården [SE00109538] / Idja 4,93 
   4,9 - 4,7 - 5,2 -  -  4,93 

03 009 Frida Karlson [u] / Harpa Lytingsstödum [IS2005257860] / Idja 4,87 
   5,1 - 4,8 - 4,7 -  -  4,87 

03 023 Josefin Hedström [u] / Sigurdur Kalvbergsåsen [SE2002..] /Glaumur 4,87 
   5,0 - 4,9 - 4,7 -  -  4,87 

05 014 Susanna Möller [u] / Djarfur Asker [SE1999100103] / Idja 4,83 
   4,5 - 5,0 - 5,0 -  -  4,83 

06 004 Matilda Holmbom [u] / Flo Brunum [IS2002265600] / Glaumur 4,40 
   4,6 - 4,5 - 4,1 -  -  4,40 

07 013 Susanna Möller [u] / Aesa Lillebo [SE2004203301] / Idja 4,10 
   4,0 - 4,1 - 4,2 -  -  4,10 

08 011 Emma Karlson [u] / Styrmir Hrolfsstödum [IS200158992] / Idja 3,97 
   4,0 - 4,1 - 3,8 -  -  3,97 

09 001 Tilde Alling [u] / Mani Hälltorp [SE2005104798] / Glaumur 3,87 
   4,0 - 3,8 - 3,8 -  -  3,87 

10 008 Lovisa Lundmark [u] / Nattfaradis Förhult [SE2003202493] / Idja 3,20 
   3,4 - 3,0 - 3,2 -  -  3,20 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 



F2 - Femgång - Uttagning 
 
01 027 Ingar Jensen / Orion Laekjarbotnum [IS1998186807] / Glaumur 5,93 
   6,3 - 5,9 - 5,6 -  -  5,93 

02 025 Inga Mattsson Jensen / Lyfting Hvoli [IS2005282014] / Glaumur 5,63 
   5,9 - 5,6 - 5,4 -  -  5,63 

03 029 Lisa RistChristensen / Skima Stenholmen [SE1998208029] / Ofeigur 5,60 
   5,6 - 5,6 - 5,6 -  -  5,60 

04 040 Emil Sundström [u] / Syrpa Korsgården [-] / Landi 4,40 
   4,8 - 3,9 - 4,5 -  -  4,40 

05 041 Emil Sundström [u] / Katina Korsgården [-] / Landi 3,80 
   3,7 - 3,9 - 3,8 -  -  3,80 

06 036 Ingemar Moland / Neisti Hömrum 2 [IS1999188771] / Glaumur 3,73 
   3,8 - 3,5 - 3,9 -  -  3,73 
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